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= GRAIN DIRECTION - BLUE PROTECTIVE FILM ON TOP OF WHOLE SINK
- MATERIAL : SS304 GUNMETAL BLACK PVD AND NANO COATING 18GA
- CERTIFICATION STICKER UNDERNEATH SINK (FRONT RIGHT)*
- INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED WITH PROCHEF LABEL ON PACKAGING
- SOUND DEADENING PADS AS PER DRAWING, NO UNDERCOATING
- REFER TO "VISUAL INSPECTION CRITERIA" DOCUMENT
- PROCHEF LOGO ELECTRO ETCHED
- DRAIN LINES

- PACKAGE MUST INCLUDE :
- 1x SINK
- 1x DRAIN
- 1x UNDERMOUNT HARDWARE BOX (12 UN/BOX)
- 1x INSTALLATION MANUAL*
- 1x CUT OUT TEMPLATE*
- 1x GRID 597200804
- 1x DRAIN COVER WITH PROCHEF LOGO ETCHED

   *ALL ARTWORK TO BE PROVIDED BY JULIEN
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14.3po
363mm  

0.6po
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5.6po
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2.4po
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2.7po
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2

CL

WELDED ON TOP OF
RING ROD.
TAPERED AND POLISHED.

CONTOUR / 
DRAIN ROD

0.19 [4.8]

WELDED ON BOTTOM
OF CONTOUR ROD.
TAPERED AND POLISHED

ID MIN
4.25[108]

ALIGN WITH
CENTER OF DRAIN

HORIZONTAL / VERTICAL
                ROD  0.12[3.0]

0.2po
R4mm
TYP.20.3po

R7mm

 
0.9po
23mm  

 
0.6po
14mm  

LEG ROD DETAIL
TYP.8

SPECIFICATIONS :
- S/S 304 , ELECTROPOLISHED FINISH
- INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED WITH PROCHEF LABEL ON PACKAGING
- PLASTIC SIDE BUMPERS QTY 8 COLOR PANTONE COOL GREY #10
- PLASTIC LEGS QTY 8 COLOR PANTONE COOL GREY #10
CENTER GRID DRAIN ROD WITH SINK DRAIN
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Included

Warranty 
 
JULIEN offers a LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY on its stainless steel sinks against defects of material and workmanship. 
For further details on our product warranty, please refer to our catalog or web site.

1 800 461-3377 | prochef.ca  January 20241 800 461-3377 | prochef.ca  January 2024

Sink Grid Drain with 
tailpiece

Installation 
hardware

Features
• 304 brushed finish stainless steel (18/10) – 18 gauge
• NEW deeper black pvd coating
• Sound deadening pads for maximum noise reduction
• Drain located towards rear providing more space under the sink
• Undermount installation hardware included
• Product certified ASME A112.19.3, CSA B45.4-2022  

Undermount black PVD stainless steel kitchen sink
Handcrafted
Slightly rounded corners [0,60"]

Installation 
Undermount

Bowl 
24“ × 16“ × 9“

Overall 
26“ × 18“ × 9“

Recommended cabinet 
30“

Drain 
Ø 3 1∕2“

IHX60-US-26189-TBK-G


